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List of Participating Financial Institutions (PFIs)

BPIHRNRINYINL P PO IR GRGT 20648

SME Co-Financing Scheme

6.5 | CRERFRENRENSH HESASTIR FREsaMRINe BEED Y Fidos
No. Name of PFIs Address Contact Person Contact Number Email
1| GOMINNMOESAc 8k | giiuemo § Ml (29) inaRng | s wh gkl +855 12 798 976 tong_ngy@yahoo.com
Yy AY 9 2ANHIN ﬁﬁm%m@ Mr. Eng Tongngy
SME Bar‘wk of Cambodia No. 30, St. Pasteur (51) , Sangkat TAN" ffU ﬁqinmn?g +855 70 977 499 phalsovannarith@gmail.com
Psar Thmey I, Khan Daun Penh, Mr. Phal Sovannrith
Phnom Penh
2 | G AU AR HAIIUZD9 BUNToN YRl Uind | 690 AS +855 15 800 679 soeng.phorm@acledabank.com.kh
ACLEDA Bank Plc. [fU:GA eangsinm nRmEZinm (p: | Soeng Phorn
NAMGAAYM
#61, Preah M(;nivong Blvd., Sangkat fje ﬁﬁﬁ% +855 15900 178 sovady@acledabank.com.kh
Srah Chork, Khan Daun Penh, Phnom | Sok Sovady
Penh, Kingdom of Cambodia.
3 IIMIIgS: ﬁjﬁf‘ﬂfﬁ msf‘;@ﬁmmmﬁma 99 9GO Contact center of ABA | +855 (23) 225 333 | contactcenter@ababank.com

Advanced Bank of Asia
Limited

966 JU9GE M 1U 189 18 BUNI0 (n:
fng Shisiue 9 §h odm # 1U
it ghiuenc gSc winatiinhng
§9 éfg]ﬁ'htﬁhﬁﬁ nEW8AIN

bank & aNAMIAAMEU




Address at Building No. 141, 146, 148
and 148 ABCD, Pheah Sihanouk Blvd.,
and No. 15 and 153 ABC, Street 278,
Phum 4, Sangkat Boeng Keng Kang Ti
Mouy, Khan Boeng Keng Kang, Phnom
Penh.

I HA-hauA
angIuIEs u.n
Asia-Pacific Development
Bank Plc.

giAIu2omy gluec ink vunidn:
sumga m;nﬁgt:s,mmﬁ 2NGmMIYS
nEW8AINg

Lot No. 132, St. 294 corner Norodom,
Sangkat Tonle Bassac, Khan

Chamkarmon, Phnom Penh.

WA aNW ey
Mr. Svay Pisal

AL 1k agmn

Mrs. Chheang
Sopheap

+855 17 333 382

+855 17 858 505

svaypisal@asiapacificbk.com

sopheap@asiapacificbk.com

GQIMIISIUNG 84
Hatg Sayth AR
Bank for Investment and

Development Cambodia

HA MO sUNIS(n:y sty aina Gk
ik eandhiniak nRm8 ding
#370, Presh Monivong Blv, Sangkat

Beong Kang Kong I, Khan Beong Kang

kong , Phnom Penh

innARd it Avinn
Mrs. Ngov Kimnhay
HINGREIIGUEN
Mr. Mao Sokhen

+855 92 155 551

+85590 330 888

kimnay.n@bidc.com.kh

sokhen.m@bidc.com.kh

oM s (vank) G8ha
ANGING
Bank of China (Hong Kong)

Limited Phnom Penh Branch

fnsmamatn thsdo-u manus
mo& HUﬂ?ﬁLﬂ:H%lfh‘j fﬁﬁgfm:ﬁfg%ﬁ
UATES 2nNESIng nﬁﬁ%é‘ﬁm@
Canadia Tower, 1st & 2nd Floor, No.
315 in the Corner of Preah Monivong
Blvd. and Preah Angdoung Street,
Sangkat Wat Phnom, Khan Daun

Penh, Phnom Penh, Cambodia

IR 1808 nn

Mr. Seng Raksa
INALY AY Gim
Mrs. Oum Molika

+855 12 700 087

+855 17 661 761

sengraksa@bochk.com

oum.molikal68@gmail.com




7 | asmifudntdageh s | #MiENe Wad-wne Bnmenlgh | 1nn § has (+855) 70 418888 | Veasna.Mey@cambodiapostbank
Cambodia Post Bank Plc. omnind eangsingn nEm8ANE | Mr. Mey Veasna .com
#265-269, Street Ang Duong, Sangkat | I(NA ﬁh na (+855) 70 600 075 rady.ung@cambodiapostbank.co
Wat Phnom, Khan Daun Penh, Mr. Ung Rady m
Kingdom of Cambodia
HAII2 MO ETO N HR M (ARBINID | 1A IRARS is +855 71 6965 333 jason.wong@canadiabank.com.k
:y8Hy) oBind eangsing Nk | Mr. Jason Wong h
GQm MOAMaun Ay m§:§;mm A g1 ‘EHU]&] +855 71 988 3336 kimhong.song@canadiabank.co
8 Canadia Bank Plc. No. 315, Ang Duong St. ( Corner of Mr. Song Kimhong m.kh
Monivong Blvd.) Phnom Penh,
Cambodia.
9 | nomr Amwhud aNAMIGIUAISIGIS WO AU | 1anA 1) 1)U +855 78 444 789 cheap.hong@cimb.com.kh
Afiue MGIFUBUNTS (n:singy §4 §liUe | Mr. HONG Cheap
CIMB Bank Plc. 99G WK RNIGIET 2A0 t;s;nm e | A 0k Gsi)a +855 92 339 601 bunroeut.hong@cimb.com.kh
NOMGAARYN Mr. HONG Bun Roeut
20 A/B, Preah Norodom Boulevard
Corner of Street 118, Sangkat Phsar
Chas, Khan Daun Penh, Phnom Penh
10 'ﬁSﬁfﬂIﬁUéﬁ sutBanuilia | mAnueomaB, UUﬂ?ﬁtﬁthﬁ, A fu I[Ujs +855 93 675 959 Loeurn.kouy@chipmongbank.co

y.n
Chip Mong Commercial Bank
Plc.

aoinabhiniaim, eandmivs, R
m8Angn

Building137B, Mao Tse Tung Blvd,
Sangkat Boeung Keng Kang 3, Khan
Chamkarmon, Phnom Penh

Capital, the Kingdom of Cambodia

Mr. Kouy Loeurn
1N/ AY 7

Mr. Koem Phors

+855 77 773 625

m

Phors.koem@chipmongbank.com




11| G@IMANGAYIAUIe | HAINS MMCD YUNToIRA (NS | 1A NS GSAMTg | +855 12 512678 Channarith.mean@ftbbank.com
isngm 9B &) wimahui sanmyan uﬁmm Mr. Mean Channarith
Foreign Trade bank of No.33 C-D Ticheco Blvd (169) Sangkat | 1A 1HIA fﬂn:[]fn +855 78 888 874 Vanda.ork@ftbbank.com
Cambodia Veal Vong, Khan 7Makara Mr. Ork Vanda
12 | aominh OEh (188yR ) | HMUE WG pIdgohs (Fieiy | 1A ags SN +855 12 897 877 chhuonChanreasey@hlbkh.hongl
RN woc (inkgihagiue d@thﬂnﬁ Mr. Chhuon eong.com
HONG LEONG BANK Gk 3@%810@ nvm’m§ﬁmm [n: | Chanreasey
(CAMBODIA) PLC ﬂ'mmnﬁ[)ﬁﬁgifﬂ inm 1AE S +855 16 555 849 kaeutnil@hlbkh.hongleong.com
# 28, Samdech Pan Avenue (St. 214), | Mr. Kaeut Nil
Sangkat Boeung Raing, Khan Daun
Penh, Phnom Penh Cambodia
13 | fanimi ﬁSﬁﬂﬁJtLﬁﬂﬂj HAI Exchange Square, No.9€-W0 §1 | AgM [ e +855 23 965 283 lysokchou@kh.icbc.com.cn
s eusBan itk HY mw | 909 {8 Ms. LY SOKCHOU
am U8fa Wl oM mw | winaiad eangsinm nR@EAnm | 1NA XIA0 MING +855 23 965 278 xiaoming@kh.icbc.com.cn
610 & M8fa asnfinm | Exchange Square Building, No. 19-20, | Mr. XIAO MING
Branch of INDUSTRIAL AND | Street 106, Phum 2 Sangkat Wat
COMMERCIAL BANK OF Phnom, Khan Daun Penh, Phnom
CHINA LIMITED Penh, Cambodia
or called as ICBC LIMITED
Phnom Penh Branch
14 | anian Fsiei]w G | Hanueso-v. & su-b dageidnd | mn syl +855 12 292 941 neangsombo@ibk.co.kr
4 1Y) g 1) A" & sunidineyliia (ghiuewon) Mr. Neang Sombo
Branch of Industrial Bank of | &SNl Z@NH%H NEWRAINM | A e At +855 85 319 003 soksitha@ibk.co.kr
Korea "Phnom Penh” Mr. Sok Sitha

nNAMGRRYM
No. S2-22 and S2-23 The Olympia City,
Preah Monireth Blvd ( Street 217),




Sangkat Veal Vong, Khan 7 Makara,

Phnom Penh, Cambodia.

15 'ﬁSﬁfﬂIEj’ﬁéSﬁgm HMIUS && 3f VoG ﬁjipﬁ Tk INA 1Y 11N +855 92 555 708 rotha@kbfg.com
Kookmin Bank (‘Zambodia 20N {einm :‘:ﬁ:m@ Mr. SOM Rotha
Plc. No. 55, Street 214, Sangkat Boeung 1Nn ﬁ fj[ﬁ +855 12 890 516 phumpoli@kbfg.com
Raing, Khan Daun Penh, Phnom Penh. | Mr. PHUM Poli
HMIue cm HUﬂ?ﬁLﬂ:SiﬂﬁH :’Ufpﬁ 1nn f’;ﬁr INANN +855 16 333 008 sophoan.rath@maybank.com.kh
o o ﬁmﬁm 2NHSInMm nﬁm§:jmm Mr. Rath Sophoan +855 12 801 694
M Wit (128UYN) A e, s o
e o v No. 43, Preah Norodom Blvd, Sangkat | ifNf &% ﬁﬁ%ﬁ +855 10 307 888 sovidia.seng@maybank.com.kh
16 AR Phsar Thmey 3, Khan Daun Penh, Mr. Seng Sovidia +855 12 726 800
Maybank ( Cambodia) Plc. Phnom Penh, Cambodia.
17 ﬁmmihﬁwmﬁﬁfﬁ;{]ﬁmﬁ HIMIiue cBEO H‘un?ﬁm:smﬁy IANA AR ﬁﬂﬂ +855 11 233 666 deno@owbank.com.kh
08 Afd indtweis: sangsinm nome Mr. Kosal Deno
Oxley-Worldbridge émm fAifm nis E‘T%MGSW +855 70 790 014 rachana@owbank.com.kh
Specialized Bank Plc. No. 46E0, Preah Norodom Blvd, Ms. Chhin
Sangkat Chey Chumnes, Khan Duan Mongrachana
Penh, Phnom Penh
18 | aymi Ueln AN HAIEUS AlL & A3 BUNTORINASIAT | 100 a9k 180)S +855 16 222 301 soeurn_song@phillipbank.com.k

Phillip Bank

uaGat enniusye nimiingm
NNAMGRRYM

#A11 & A13, Rus‘sian Confederation
Blvd, Sangkat Teuk Thla, Khan Saen
Sokh, Phnom Penh, Cambodia.

Mr. SONG Soeurn
A i -
Mr. Sam Ang Vannak

+855 16 222 157

h
vannak_samang@phillipbank.co
m.kh




19 I rﬁmm mn‘hg HMIUS Vo HUﬂ?ﬁLﬂ:Stﬂ;ﬁH fAN" Hong Junghwan | +855 10 418 123 h.junghwan@ppcb.com.kh
Phnom Penh Commercial unagigmana enndmivs M8 | Mr. Hong Junghwan
Bank émm Ayl INA th 5813) +855 17 788 827 d.thunvath@ppcb.com.kh
Ne 217, l\}orodom Blvd, Sangkat Tonle Mr. Da Thunvath
Basak, Khan Chamkarmorn, Phnom
Penh, Cambodia
20 ﬁSﬂfﬂILﬁSﬁ? g.n #175ABCD, Mao Tse Toung Blvd., 1nNn Gjh ﬁ?g +855 12 658 585 long.phirith@princebank.com.kh
Prince Bank Plc. Phum 5, Mr. Lon‘g Phirith
Sangkat Tuol Svay Prey Ti Muoy, Khan fjﬁLff'I fﬁﬁ‘tﬁ§ +855 12 638 188 t.muyny@princebank.com.kh
Chamkar Mon, Phnom Penh. Mrs. Te Muyny
21 | AWM HIHG fﬂj (tevyn) v hsGoM 1 &e fﬁhgi%o & &M fjif 1nn @H tﬁ' +855 12 911 071 borey.nhim@rhbgroup.com
A m ﬁjﬁﬁﬁLﬁJ:Gﬁ zngm’;smgn) nems Mr. Nhim Borey
RHB Indochina Bank A0 SN AMG{RRYD AU suAghiT | +855 81 781 688 sokunthavary.hin@rhbgroup.com
at 1st, M, 2nd and 9th Flolor, Street 110 | Ms. Hin Sokunthavary
Corner Street 93, Phum 3, Sangkat
Srah Chak, Khan Daun Penh, Phnom
Penh, Cambodia
22 | GIMI aNUS AR HMIAMISEM SUNIB{N:SINaY At SIS +855 96 884 9999 koy.chamroeunvichea@sathapan
Sathapana Bank Plc. amARnIgm 2NESIngm NEME Mr. Koy a.com.kh
A0 NRAMGRRYD Chamroeunvichea
No.83,Preah Norodom B‘Ivd., Sangkat tﬂﬂﬁLff'I i8] fqm? +855 96 884 9999 nouv.sotheary@sathapana.com.k
Phsar Thmey 3, Khan Daun Penh, Ms. Nouv Sotheary h
Phnom Penh, Kingdom of Cambodia
23 | fiswmi f‘JS ums HIMIuene HUn?Gﬁf;‘fmemH ﬁh}‘ﬂﬁ ina il §id +855 12 557 784 kao_mardy@shinhan.com

aa a

(128yM) AU

yiuy] eAnnyan nRmIfing

Mr. Kao Mardy
IR (2 NS




Shinhan Bank ( Cambodia)
Plc.

Building No. 79 , Kampuchea Krom
Blvd , Sangkat Monorom, Khan 7

Makara, Phnom Penh.

Mr. Sok Chunly

+855 77 919 115

sokchunly@shinhan.com

24 | IIMIigfs: hssw ?EﬂngjS: MOV HMIES mﬂ'ﬁ[,ffi 183 thi +855 17 234 503 rdara@vattanacbank.com
Vattanac Bank ako) UUﬂ?ﬁLﬂ:Q’é’fﬁ\j UAiRa 20 Mrs. Ros Dara
gsingm nam{anm penthamon | iana it Sghaus +855 12 802 842 kcveasna@vattanacbank.com
Agm Mr. Keo Chanveasna
Le;/el 2 , Vattanac Capital No. 66,
Preah Monivong Blvd., Sangkat Wat
Phnom, Khan Daun Penh, Phnom
Penh, Kingdom of Cambodia.
25 | WY NAIG R H MAMU | HAIUS 202 BUNIC neSiNpyY fu’%rm'ﬁ IR fﬁs f§ +855 78 888 119 vuthy@angkorcapitalbank.com
Angkor Capital Specialized gigmand eandmivs nimEFINE | Mr. SIN Vuthy
Bank nNAMGRRYM A o iRignw +855 97 666 6929 keolay@angkorcapitalbank.com
No. 202, Preah Nlorodom Blvd, Sangkat | Mr. NHEA Keolay
Tonle Basac, Khan Chamkarmon,
Phnom Penh, Cambodia
26 | nSmi hmigns 300 6.0 HEMIIUE DEGB FiIAUMIMY (91G) | A itn ht +855 17 768 911 petravy@dgbcambodia.com
DGB Specialized Bank Plc. ﬁjﬁﬂﬁ §ﬁﬂgﬁ§9 vanan GUIMA NR Mr. Pet Ravy
m§ém@ ina taa fJ:SIﬁjS +855 17 888 414 ngetbunthoeun@dgbcambodia.co
# 689B, Kampucheakrom Boulevard Mr. Nget Bunthoeun m
Sangkat Teuk Laakl1, Khan Toul Kork,
Phnom Penh.
27 | BIMINAIGH tatgj muns v | M8Fuo v fmsmiunniw Hiu | 1A i i +855 12 48 58 63 mardi.leang@kdsb.com.kh

A

(HMIIU29) §imvo, winadufunk

Mr. Leang Mardi
inn 88 gl

+855 70 93 57 20

kyeongho.min@kdsb.com.kh




KB Daehan Specialized Bank
Plc.

21F & 22F of Oval Office Tower
(Building No. 1), St. 360, Sangkat
Boeung Keng Kang 1, Khan Boeung
Keng Kang, Phnom Penh

Mr. Min Kyeong Ho
(Mr. Min)

<
P

28 | A-#Y SﬁLﬁutﬁI@f;ﬁ M fig 12 | MANU2VCHE BUNToIUNEISYT INA U6 g 093 558 555 sokha.huot@amkcambodia.com
RN ‘ a8 (§hue LN9) wNAdsTEA Mr. Huot Sokha
AMK Microfinance Institution 2@6?%1&58 nﬁm§§mm pnntham | 1A 9. §§tﬁﬁ 093 796 888 chandet.tum@amkcambodia.com
Plc. Sl Mr. Tum Chandet
#285, Yothapol Khmerarak Phoumin
Blvd (271), Sangkat Tumnob Tuek,
Khan Chamkarmorn, Phnom Penh,
29 | (A:ansBtiiminsda §:1U2c0 ghivuemod g8 winalh | tnd i +855 77 92 25 25 ratha.rom@amret.com.kh
AMRET Microfinanc‘:e Plc. AR Znéﬂguﬂﬁm'ﬁ nRm8Ainm Mr. ROM Ratha
#80, St. 315, Phum 7, Sangkat Boeung | 1A Lﬁﬁjt—j Igﬂ +855 17 469 490 roatha.sroem@amret.com.kh
Kak 2, Khan Toul Kork, Phnom Penh Mr. SROEM Roatha
30 | A:ans 1w Blptliiads | goivev09m gl uce winadunad | 1na G unk +855 12 755 575 Chheang.ly@camma.com.kh
afin ‘ 9 2@%mtmﬁvnﬁm§t‘jmm Mr. Ly Chheang
CAMMA Microfinance Limited | No. 101A, St. 289 , Sangkat A & f:{StU]ﬁ +855 12 306 990 Bunheng.thi@camma.com.kh
Boeungkak I, Khan Toul Kok, Phnom Mr. Thi Bunheng
Penh
31 | {Asansd HAIUE 90D Fluno minadiéns | nn gh O i +855 69 555 191 chansovichea.duong@hkl.com.kh

Hattha Kaksekar Limited MFI

9 sanwstiw namiAinm

No. 606, St. 271, Sangkat Boeung
Tumpon 1, Khan Meanchey, Phnom
Penh

a1

Mr. Duong
Chansovichea
g 6 aits
Mr. Ly Siven

+855 69 5555 41

ly.siven@hkl.com.kh




32 | AensBptiimin S WiA | #mine ce-60 sunit Avdudgh | nn we Aulus +855 10 777 480 kimsen.sok@lyhourmfi.com.kh
finued ‘ (VGe) WMATHARY 2ANGUIMA | Mr. Sok Kimsen
Ly Hour Microfinance Plc. ﬂumSnmm NNAMGRAYM nn g iR +855 12 821 482 sareth.loy@lyhourmfi.com.kh
No. 85-88, Street Kim il Sung (‘289), Mr. Loy Sareth
Sangkat Boeung Kak II, Khan Toul
Kork, Phnom Penh, Kingdom of
Cambodia
33 L‘E:ﬁrpsﬁ[ﬁtﬁiga]fmmmﬁ HIMIies Wou §i VN9 m;nﬁgmé INA & Ui +885 97 764 8888 cheahang@prasac.com.kh
PRASAC MFI Plc. ‘ [ypqu Z@ﬁfﬂfﬁs ﬁﬁmé‘ﬁmm Mr. Chea Hang
#212, St. 271, Sangkat Tuol Tumpung mﬂﬁ?f%n +855 12 974 338 ry_vanna@prasac.com.kh
2, Khan Chamkarmon, Phnom Penh, Mr. Ry Vanna
Cambodia,
34 L‘E HMIIUE MEG HUﬂ?ﬁLﬂ:Hﬁiﬁ‘} ik AU Al +855 81 846 666 samphea.topsok@wbfinance.com

inaAko eanbhinial nRmEAing
nenthamopRygt

building #398, Prt‘aah Monivong Blvd.,
Beong Keng Kang 1, Khan Beong Kang
Kang, Phnom Penh, Cambodia,

Top Sok Samphea
it #e
POR Phally

+855 081 488 488

.kh
phally.por@wbfinance.com.kh




